| Classified Word Advertising Rates

Up fo 18 words
First insertion 3.20
Second insertion 3.00
Third insertion 2.90
Subsequent Insertions ea.2.90
Additional words n
FARMERSMARKET| MOTORCYCLES FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT | FEOR RENT FOR RENT
—I- 1 B Victoria Harbour - large | To sublet, 2nd floor, 2 | Beautiful 3 bdrm. apt.
Seed grain, mixed arler onC oo 100S: | 1n Elmvale, qulet 2 f,a?_ﬁ;mm aparimen® | family home now | bdrm. apartment. | overlooking Penefang
r?_fr"l{ bgalrrv Cclla s and Asking $1,700 Phone® bedroom apartment for ! ., o Iné $250 By available, $250 monthly Large living and dining | Bay with appliances,
e ot 'E'E"i' - Cleaned & 506.2447 rent. Close to shopping. mm'?r blus  hydro. | Plus utilities. Call Jlrn room, bright and airy, | $253. per month.
B 0N S22 ' 37.38.39 | Phone 737-2695. Available “June 10, | Adamson, Bryson | patio doors to balcony, | Evenings 1-416-221-1656.
' 38 ———BWTF | phone 526-4009, 5262297, %;?ulr?er Realtor, 526- EI;;Tiance:f . lake. 38-39
WANTED TO RENT i ' 29TF | hydro included. :
. { Commercial Property Available May 31, $285. | Downtown Midland. 1
220 ft. of chicken cages | Family wishes fo rent a | for rent. Queen St.. | . ‘ Small three bedroom | Phone 525,323‘3 or $525. bedroom apt., heat and
with waterers and | three bedroom | Elmvale. Approx. 400 ? acre pasiure farm, | farm house for rent. | 5244 after 6 p.m. hydro included. 1st and
stand. Dion Forge | waterfront cottage. July | sq. ft. Call 322-2809. ni“acfdw;?;; E”EF;F::' * | Near Woodland Beach. 3g-39 | last mDnThS r‘iﬂi-i??g?.
, : er month.
g sacaiy, . | i Rugunt 1Al 22 22 | call Gord® 3222045 | gig! "0 Y 9132 | Modern bed.sitting § Bil "N soe 2085,
‘ 18 | 253s. ‘ gvenings or iTnny 416- o g R Ao M L STE
36,38,40 | One and two bedroom | 233-8211 evenings.
- 36,38
Sheep - 11 young ewes, | Three bdrm. house in | @Partments for rent. ‘
34 Suffolk bred. Good the Barrie, Midland or Call W. C. Plﬂ er Real
g;f:eﬁﬂlg nfgﬂ;k‘-_eaﬂgglqg Elmvale area. Call 322- | Estate Broker - 33&;};}: 'REAL ESTATE OurCentury 21
cat. 5343290 after 4. | " 38,40 DO YOU HAVE "“GOLD POST" sign
Sﬁzirage for car. Phone REAL ESTATE A MORTGAGE I
-6080. YOUWANTTOSELL? -
R A NT DS | : Private-in last stage ot on your dawh
MOTORCYCLES e r?fissgnnalhrenuv.agiiunh We buy and arrange PUTS 3 OUR HOME
. rick farmhouse north | mortgages. For further
%iong?ﬂg: E?jl 000 ?(md - - ot ki 350“#”?“9 on ngi-zﬁ: information call:
Call 526-8212. | Looking to buy-small or way arr?g ag:cnunndgry; : S;ZTEEH& e STEPS AHEAD
w70 | o Ssd B | vl $icrss Tt |or e e o rtee: | R [ OF THE COMPETITION
Penetanguishene area. | .ond With trees and AVCO
One 1975 CB 750F Honda | send details | garden. Excellent FINANCIAL :
Super Sport, complefely fidence fo: M. Crarer, | commerciat and SERVICES
uilt engine, plus ENnce 10: Mr. Lramer, | severance possibilities.
v 582 West View Ave., i REALTYLTD.
uaﬂer fair ng $1,375. | A h Ont L9G Priced to sell $79,000.
38 : 38-39 evenings  705-456-6713. 18 t0 43 .
R 38-39 i

_—

Serving Georgian Bay area

Call us at 526'1881

526-5134 Beftty Baumgardner 534-3416

AFTER Lloyd Wilson
HOU RS Paul LaChapelle 526-2082 Herb Brown 526-8195
c AI.I. or 534-4157 Clare Lannan 533-2245

W.G.(Bill) Mandley 526-9437 Al Reed(Appraiser) 526-4435

1. JUST LISTED
3 bedroom family home, recently
renovated, color lok siding, alum.
storms, garage, plus 11 percent
mortgage. Try an offer.

Realty (1980) Lid.
REALTOR

INCOME

2. COUNTRY HOME
This 2 storey frame

| house is mostly
: remodelled and located
L | two miles south of

8. OLDER
PROPERTY
Recently renovated,
new wiring, etc. 4
apartments bringing in
Elmvale on Hwy.27. A $1,100 per month. Close
large lot and lots of fo downtown. Good
room are features. investment. 291/ 81.
Possible lot severance.
$42,900.

16. DUPLEX
Needs some work.
Large 3bdrm. apt. and 1
bdrm. apt., full
basement, good income
property. 293/ 81.

1Z. TINY TOWNSHIP
98 acres working farm.
Buildings all in good
condition. Owner will
hold mortgage.

13. VICTORIA
BOUR 1013/ 80
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